=

S WB iHE ar
50PNA21. 5-52/62




N> TEIR : 50PNA21.5-52/62

EHENo. :p) BE A% - EERTEE
PN-41-1-1 1.5KW 200V 50mm -
No. BRES mé B HUg mE
1 801106482149 |70-t 1 | AO2-27(350L/400L)
2 801143000339 |+F7ufd7 <At vl 2 | M5x20(5E21N) SUS304
3 801001848149 | 17" 44F5-7"I(5)x6m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(5%) TLBTH
801001803209 |7 5941s-7"I(58)x10m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(5%) LBTH
801001803339 |7 441r-7"h(5E)x15m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(5%) LBTR
801001803469 |7 5415-7"I(55)x20m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(58) LBTH
801001803599 | #v7°44F5-7" I(52)x25m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(5%) LBTH
801001010919 |47 59415-7"I(58)x30m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(5%) LBTH
4 801143000339 |+Fyoidr st vl 2| M5x20(5E21N) SUS304
5 801003190109 | 4°5up 1 SUS316
6 801109129199 | J0-F2#57° 01 1| @14(_LBR/ FIRA) 1iAg
7 801143143159 | 4yt° 7" baMals 1|M4x16(D=8) SUS304
8 801109131279 |70-M°47° 1| p14x2501(37%) e
9 801109000209 | 70-MERfH75° 7% 1 1A
10 801143143159 | 4yt° ¥  b5aval 1|M4x16(D=8) SUS304
11 801143174159 | 4yt°y el 2| Max14(5zIN) SUS304
12 801143198159 |&wt® v iual 2| M6x30 SUS304
13 801142126199 |FmEs 2|M6 SUS304
14 | 801068278149 |IUF) 1|15-PUTHL 1iAg
15 801051263149 |nyhhi°- 1 tifg
16 801141029189 |Am&yh 4|M6 SUS304
17 801142126199 |FmEs 4|M6 SUS304
18 801143103139 | 4yt°y0" Sxval 3| Max10(5E2IN) SWCH
19 801114171129 | 3@EYL-12yh 1| MA3K-JALA
20 801143138179 | 4yt° ¥  5aMal 2| Max12 SWCH
21 801053510159 |{Ri&sE 1|KA313-GBVL102J )
22 801121569139 |/°v3y 1|15-PUT/PNT/PSHTH NBR
23 801143199169 |~/MAL 4|M6x190 SWRM
24 | 801142113269 |Fme 4|M6(D=11.5) SPC
25 801082106149 | AyhhA*-2n° -4 1 g
26 801121570179 |/°vy 1| p152xp161x2.1t NBR
27 801143085349 | IMAL (IF10EER () 1| M4x6 C3604
28 801009187129 |7-14 1% | 1.250x1501
29 801050464149 | E-57°34h 1 ADC
30 801056B78169 |EEF(IL-4id) 1%
31 801142435149 |RESR 1|BBY060311A0 sup
32 801052102179 | &% 1]62032zC3
33 801055830109 |[E#ET 148 | 824
34 | 801061161129 |A“7Yy) 5~ 1| 925.1x@36x1.6t SPC
35 801052108139 |## 1|63052zC3




N> TEIR : 50PNA21.5-52/62

EHNo. thn BE O# - EERTEE

PN-41-1-1 1.5KW 200V 50mm -
No. BmES e R bozticd L7 )=
36 801060000919  |A“PUYT NI H5* 1 ADC
37 801025001049 | *Zhlks-NI 1| H-20AZ4ROHS(E) SIC
38 801143070239 |72~/ 2 [M5x6(A19F77Yy7°) SWRM
39 801030144139 | #MIWI5- 1| H-20(A)(T)A Ll
40 801143193109 | Avt°yy gL 2| M5x12(5&EIN) SWRM
41 801030153159 | 3-IAbyI\® 1[(H-20(A)A SPCC
42 801121567119 | I°v$y 1|15-PU/P(N)(A)(W)T/PSHTFE NBR
43 801035127159 |iFI° 35" 1| M1OX15(C v/ Ma ) SUS304
44 801121246119 | )°v$y 1(p10.3xp16x2t U=
45 801029001169 | #MM-3u7° 1|15-PUTH Eilit=)
46 801109129199 | J0-psZ#F7" 01 1| @14( PR/ TIRA) Ll
47 801140000099 | +FIAUINAR M (FEEESRT) 4 [M8x45 SUS304
48 801143143159 |At°yy xRl 1[M4x16(D=8) SUS304
49 801143194119 | MAMAU (K VEEEAT) 6| M6x30 SUS304
50 801142428149 |MIFHEE 1{p16.3xp31.5x1.2t SUS304
51 801021P51179 | JIREE(50HZF) 1| 50PNA21.5-52F Ll
51 801021P52189 | JI4REE(60HZA) 1| 50PNA21.5-62H i
52 801143195129 | MAIMAU (FEEEAT) 1[(M8x18 SUS304
53 801122276139 |OUYs* 1{160x@3.1 NBR
54 801140000099 | +FIAftNAR M (FEEENRT) 4 [M8x45 SUS304
55 801048270149 |RUIAHIFVY" 1150mm(1.5KWI"»72R) Ll
56 801121568129 |)\°v$y 1| p84xp98x5t NBR
57 801020002229 |k ¥7°5-5u9° 1| 50PN/PSF21.5-52/62%1 Eilit=)
58 801141121119 |/<"A&tyb 2|M8(B=12) SUS304
59 801165000079 | 1" AR 5[PU/PN/PSF21.5-52/62F NBR
60 801023000959 | AbL-F 1|50PN21.5-52/62H Ll

<fEERN-Y>
61 801143000109 |4vt°yhsx vl 4[(M4x18 SUS304

<°y30UY ey b>

801173563189 | \°y+yQU»T tyh 1| (*EN)

22 801121569139 | AYM N —/HIN" AN -4-)\° y1> 1|15-PUT/PNT/PSHTH NBR
26 801121570179 | HAN®-AN° -4-/E-57L-hI\° v+ 1| p152xp161x2.1t NBR
42 801121567119 | E-597V-b/MM-307" °v$y 1(15-PU/P(N)(A)(W)T/PSHTH NBR
44 801121246119 |:F/I° 37 vy 1(p10.3xp16x2t e Us-H
53 801122276139 | MM-305" /& 57° =359 OUYT* 1(160x¢p3.1 NBR
56 801121568129 |RULIAHIFII Ny 1| p84x(p98x5t NBR

b)) |37 I 3= A-t*YVG32 500ml

<PIREHRETE>

ZERU




